Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

1	lo. – site bills	20	9			- site bi	lls	001	12/23
regis		0.0	-1.		Regis	ster		00	12/23
	pany Name:	MR	9V_		Site:	\sim		RKG	7
Nam	e of Contractor	У.	ES	hwa	N	Rao			
Natu	re of work	Sco	affoli	leur	PC	wood	les		
Worl	k done	From Da		20		JZ To	o Date	02	-12-23
Sl.	Villa/Flat/block no	O. Qty.		Rate		Units	Amo	unt	Contractors
No.							1.5		bill no
1.	& Striet South	4 10	45	1		5/1-	7	212	
2.	16 Stricy Sout	4 118	22	7		SH	8,0	174	
3.	Efectic dut No	iar Ro	25	7	-	St-	5,-	17-5	
4.	21 series flat	<u> </u>					1		
5.									
6.									
7.									
8.									
9.									
10.							ļ.,.		
11.	Т	otal:					_	364	
Bill 1	required	YES [□ NO.		GST	bill requ	ired		
	surement &	Requir				surement		Enclo	1
	nate sheet:	□ Not re	quired			nate sheet	i: 	□ Not e	nclosed
PO/V	VO no.				PO/V	VO date:			
Rem	arks: Laku	of A	ul	Do	\ (- 0Y	10	-89	6 Ca).
Approved by Project Manager Appro			oved by Design Team Ap		oproved by M.D.				
			Date:		Date:				
Sign	0110	Consta	Sign:				Sig	;n:	
2.0	011-1	1						1.0	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

MEASUREMENT SHEET				Appro	ved by		Sarwar.SG		
Company Name	MRGV								
Project	BRGV								
Work Description	Scaffolding(wooden)								
Name of the Contractor	Eshwar Rao								
Prepared By	Praveen.K								
Work Date	20.11.202302.12.2023								
Bill Date	02-12-2023								
			A	В	C	D	E=AxBxCxD	F	G= Sum of E
S.No	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	No's	Quantity	units	Item Head Total
	1 8th series south	Scaffolding for external plumbing	19.00	1.00	55.00	1.00	1045.00	sft	
	2 16 series south	Scaffolding for external plumbing	21.50	1.00	55.00	1.00	1182.50	sft	
	3 Electric duct near 21 series flat	Scaffolding for electric work	15.00	1.00	55.00	1.00	825.00	sft	
									3052.50

ESTIMATE SHEET						Approved I	by	
Company Name:	MRGV					Sarwar		
Project:	BRGV							
Work Description:	Scaffolding(wooden)							
Name of the Contractor	Eshwar Rao							
Prepared By	Praveen.K							
Bill Date:	02-12-2023							
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head	Total
1	8th series south	Scaffolding for external plumbing	1045.00	sft	7.00	7,315.00		
2	2 16 series south	Scaffolding for external plumbing	1182.00	sft	7.00	8,274.00		
3	B Electric duct near 21 series flat	Scaffolding for electric work	825.00	sft	7.00	5,775.00		
							21.	364.00

Allowance For Equipment Y.Eshwar Rao MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date: 02.12.23

In favor of:

MRGV

Project/Site:

BRGV

Location:

MUHARPALLY

Type of Work:

Wooden Scaffolding

Towards

Allowance For Equipment

S.No.		Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of we		
	plumbing work		8,545.60
	Total amount:	21,364.00	

Amount in Word: Eight thousand five hunderd fourty five rupees only /-

Labour Charges Y.Eshwar Rao MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date: 02.12.23

In favor of: MRGV Project/Site: BRGV

Location: MUHARPALLY

Type of Work: Wooden Scaffolding

Towards: Labour Charges

S.No.		Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of wo	rk: Towards Wooden Scaffolding for	
	plumbing,electric		8,545.60
	Total amount:	21,364.00	

Amount in words: Eight thousand five hunderd fourty five rupees only /-

Sign:			
_			

Allowance For Consumables Y.Eshwar Rao MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date: 02.12.23

In favor of:

MRGV

Project/Site:

BRGV

Location:

MUHARPALLY

Type of Work:

Wooden Scaffolding

Towards

Allowance For Consumables

S.No.		Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of w	ork:Towards Wooden Scaffolding for	
	plumbing,electric wor	rk	4,272.80
	Total amount:	21,364.00	

Amount in Word: Four thousand two hundred seventy two rupees only /-

Sign:		